faAlf 4

H o4& B M KB (EHR0EE)
TR R ETRA A BiE B K4 B AL %
BT [T
#HH B INASH | &8 | Z51E5
H30.4.12 (BUEIEENE 2,400,000 2,400,000
H30.4.4 |ATIBEEY 2018.4~2019.3 21,600 2,378,400
H30.4.5 |ML¥E 4H% 5445 2,500 2,375,900
H30.4.12 [1EMABHBER TR &7 930| 2,374,970
H30.4.13 |D-file 2018.4~2019.3 58,968| 2,316,002
H30.4.13 [[+EPREEIFEMR 2018.4~2019.3 4,740 2,311,262
H30.4.13 |A FITHE 547 2018.4~2019.3 24,300| 2,286,962
H30.4.13 |XEH P - BB S AR5 2018.4~2019.3 8,400| 2,278,562
H30.4.18 |[{ERLBIAIGEMR 2018.4~2019.3 36,420| 2,242,142
H30.4.26 |[TZHER#® 4A%5 3,015 72,239,127
H30.4.26 |ABAHRT 44 4% 1,887| 2,237,240
H30.4.28 | TIERBREFE 20 Kk 1,500| 2,235,740
H30.5.11 |EL#B 5A% 544 2,500 2,233,240
H30.5.15 |Z=FI TARIBBhAFZERAT ] 2018.4~2019.3 3,000 2,230,240
H30.5.16 |ZH44EfilTHEEEMHE ML 2me 1 83,000 2,147,240
H30.5.24 |BaEHX #= 4H % 8,719| 2,138,521
H30.5.25 |TZER#® 5A % 3,300| 2,135,221
H30.5.29 |ABRHE 5H 4y 1,887| 2,133,334
H30.6.4 | hECRHRS 3,239 2,130,095




H30.6.7 [HFER TBEOLLICENISHIEOHSEL )61 18,600| 2,111,495
H30.6.8 |MiB7 or—MERE 97,6005 HEF432 601,258 1,510,237
H30.6.12 |FLEE 6H%r 5%% 2,500 1,507,737
H30.6.19 |HET >4 —hERE ~B % 730| 1,507,007
H30.6.22 [z —HgU—=kt 48,54 7,308| 1,499,699
H30.6.26 |&EFER ©F 5H4% 7,893 1,491,806
H30.6.28 |THHH 6H % 3,300 1,488,506
H30.6.28 [ABHE 6845 1,887| 1,486,619
H30.6.28 |F46[EIHLIXRFDOSE W SN FEH 2,108 1,484,511
H30.7.2 |®E&EN JEK 5H % 6,671| 1,477,840
H30.7.2 [{HBT 2 —MERE~T % 20 1,340| 1,476,500
H30.7.2 |&E&E =k S5A S 6,202| 1,470,298
H30.7.2 |&EFE #EE 5A4 9,311| 1,460,987
H30.7.12 [BLHM 7A% 544 2,500 1,458,487
H30.7.17 [&TRHEE Jul BF-& 78K Sk - m 433,860 1,024,627
H30.7.19 [iE T >4 —NE(E A E o8 R 114,750| 909,877
H30.7.19 |E&FR #E 6H %4 8,754| 901,123
H30.7.21 |HET > —MEEH:6 H 45 101,094| 800,029
130.7.91 %’f}’ﬁg’c EFTonconvonBEisETYR — 4210 795819
H30.7.23 |ZFER @RS EEO L L] 2,910 792,909
H30.7.23 |EEMR EHK TARBD AR OEYE 1,190 791,719
H30.7.23 |EF#ER EH [&ROEG 200 791,519




H30.7.27 | ~BA%ZE 7HA% 1,887 789,632
H30.7.30 ?golﬁlﬁfﬁﬁx%ﬁinﬁlﬁ W& T A TR 476,560 313,072
H30.7.30 |[TZER#® 7H5 3,300 309,772
H30.7.31 BT 7 —MEME DO AGE #EF432 64,782 244,990
H30.8.2 |HB(T 7 —MEKE ~E % 670 244,320
H30.8.17 |p ¥Rl 8H4r 544y 2,600 241,820
H30.8.17 %ﬁ%ﬁﬂzi*}*— TREFERT M kg 10,740| 231,080
H30.8.29 |ABA%TEd 8A 4 1,887 229,193
H30.8.29 | THH#H 8A% 3,300 225,893
H30.8.30 |HB7 o —MNRE®HMS 7THS 57,654| 168,239
H30.9.3 [HBT o —MEMNFE AR RV T432 82,332 85,907
H30.9.3 |&\&&f8 #E 7HS4 8,866 77,041
H30.9.14 | L& 9HZ 544 2,500 74,541
H30.9.19 [T —MNEEH%MS 8A L 6,887 67,654
H30.9.19 |&EFER #E= 8H 4 8,737 58,917
H30.9.25 |2t —#U—=2%} 6-7-8H % 26,864 32,053
H30.9.25 | T#HA#H 9A% 3,300 28,753
H30.9.27 [ABAFE 9A % 1,887 26,866
H30.10.2 | BTG EE 2,400,000 2,426,866
H30.10.2 |7V A=2Ef0 1E7K 2018.4~2018.9 3,000| 2,423,866
H30.10.2 [EEEHET->TEHLA 1,000| 2,422,866
H30.10.2 |EFERT H T AETEIRGE L DOl A TR PRIETE | ~ 1,000| 2,421,866




H30.10.9 |FELETREIL0A 43 545> 2,500| 2,419,366
H30.10.10 |H) BoRE FHIR KA 142,187 2,277,179
H30.10.11 |EIEREREMHE S md-T5K-EH 175,890| 2,101,289
H30.10.11 [EFE &+ 4H% 8,120 2,093,169
H30.10.11 [EFEX &+ 684 7,806| 2,085,273]
H30.10.11 |EFER &1 T7A% 7,723| 2,077,550
H30.10.11 |EFEN ©€F 8HA% 8,163| 2,069,387
H30.10.11 [EFEN #H 4A% 9,345| 2,060,042
H30.10.11 [EFHN #4H 5A4 8,037| 2,052,005
H30.10.11 |FEFEIN BH 6A 4 8,180| 2,043,825
H30.10.11 |EEH8 B 7H S 7,684| 2,036,141
H30.10.11 |EREIN B 8H 4y 8,131 2,028,010
H30.10.11 [&EREIN /K 4H 4y 7,595 2,020,415
H30.10.11 |&EFEN EK 6H%4 6,255 2,014,160
H30.10.11 |EFEN K THS 8,269| 2,005,891
H30.10.11 |EFH 7K 8AL 8,593| 1,997,298
H30.10.11 [EEHIN BEH 484 5,240| 1,992,058
H30.10.11 |EFHIK EEH 584 5,621| 1,986,437
H30.10.11 |#E&E{K BEH  6H 4y 4,922 1,981,515
H30.10.11 |&E&FEIN BEH  TH4y 4,841 1,976,674
H30.10.11 |EEN BEH  8H %4 10,000| 1,966,674
H30.10.11 |EFFN =k 4H % 6,185 1,960,489




H30.10.11 [EFHX m¥R  6A% 6,220 1,954,269
H30.10.11 |EFHN mk TAS 6,211| 1,948,058
H30.10.11 [EFHN m&k  8H % 6,195| 1,941,863
H30.10.11 [ZB50[1fRF & R JEES M 83,560| 1,858,303
H30.10.11 [EE & THEALRT w220 18EEM ) 3,880 1,854,423
H30.10.11 |FHER EH [{RE A E20184E T 2,900| 1,851,523
H30.10.11 |hBCB#RE S5 770 1,850,753
H30.10.11 (¥ =t — H#k 322| 1,850,431
H30.10.11 [BUH#IK  dRIAFERI2165 T 42,984| 1,807,447
H30.10.11 | BT 4 — MEKIKEE ~D N1} E 99,882| 1,707,565
H30.10.16 |#EzEK BEH 9A % 6,285 1,701,280
H30.10.17 (BT >4 —hM&#1532018.9.1~2018.9.30 1,358 1,699,922
H30.10.26 [EFH N &F 9A % 8,075| 1,691,847
H30.10.26 |EEEZEMA 2018.4~2019.3 $EVF108 15,828| 1,676,019
H30.10.29 |THEH# 10A % 3,300| 1,672,719
H30.10.29 |ABHTR 10H % 1,887| 1,670,832
H30.10.30 |A) B FIk AR 100,170| 1,570,662
H30.10.31 |#&= #EFHR 9A % 8,789 1,561,873
H30.10.31 |EFEfL 1EK 9A % 7,012 1554101
H30.10.31 |&E&E{C #&H 9A 4 10,000| 1,544,101
H30.10.31 |&E&EN &Kk 9A % 6,189 1,537,912
H30.11.6 [EHER [TEAFTERE] 1,800 1,536,112




H30.11.10 T4 - #E B E R S B i & | e 2 1,000{ 1,535,112
H30.11.15 [#E=ar’— HK #RDF270 3,378| 1,531,734
H30.11.24 |HBER#S SR 2,190| 1,529,544
H30.11.26 [EREN ©F 10A 4 8,085| 1,521,459
H30.11.26 |ZAB8R 1A 4 1,887 1,519,572
H30.11.27 | T3EH#® 11A% 3,300 1,516,272
H30.11.27 (PEEEFER 108 4 8,858| 1,507,414
H30.11.30 [EBaHfX {7k 10843 6,402 1,501,012
H30.12.12 | LHE 12A4r 544 2,500 1,498,512
H30.12.13 |2t —#)—28 9H ~114 16,850| 1,481,662
H30.12.14 | B 7 47— MEMI4552018.10.1~2018.10.31 291| 1,481,371
H30.12.14 |87 77— ME#1552018.11.1~2018.11.30 291| 1,481,080
H30.12.14 |TZ£E DA F5482018.4~2019.3 #RYF130 14,130 1,466,950
H30.12.17 [&EEN EH 1184 6,272 1,460,678
H30.12.20 | M2 % 554%2018.4~2018.12 11,970 1,448,708
H30.12.21 |#E= AN 11H 8,814| 1,439,894
H30.12.26 [fe&EIF— &N jEK-EH 139,640 1,300,254
H30.12.26 |&E&&8 ©€F 1184 7,767| 1,292,487
H30.12.26 |TZEH # 12)%;\ 3,300| 1,289,187
H30.12.26 |AFH#HR 124 1,887| 1,287,300
H30.12.27 [#R) B b— Av=RE— 84,226 1,203,074
H31.1.4 |E&FR EAK 1AL 6,822| 1,196,252




H31.1.10 | sk ==—AFIkI{76,000% #EVF432 323,136)  873.116
H31.1.15 |TH¥EAR® 1A% 3,300| 869,816
H31.1.17 |77 A28 IEVF432 35,863 833,953
H31.1.19 | FEHE 1284 6,372| 827,581
H31.1.25 [ABHE 1745 1,887| 825,694
H31.1.29 |&E&Ef &+ 12R4; 7,931| 817,763
H31.1.31 |&E&EfN ®mk 12A 4y 6,186 811,577
H31.1.31 |&E&EN JFK 12H 4% 5,210 806,367
H31.2.6 |fREHGHREEIS— SR 10,740| 795,627
H31.2.7 |FL#FrE2H 5 54 % 2,500 793,127
H31.2.8 |[FATHM1IHS 54% 2,500| 790,627
H31.2.10 |#EE=EFER 12H 4 8,719 781,908
H31.2.15 |HBER#AS S 4,700 777,208
H31.2.18 |&E&EfX EH 1A% 6,443| 770,765
H31.2.24 |T7V2= 358 1E7K2018.10~2019.3 3,000 767,765
H31.2.25 [F)RKRE HIRIAKR 106,110| 661,655
H31.2.25 [AHER 2AH 4y 1,887| 659,768
H31.2.26 |TEH®E 2H % 3,300 656,468
H31.2.26 [EFE €F 1A% 9,031 647,437
H31.2.27 |#EE &EFEMR 1LH» 8,694| 638,743
H31.2.28 |&EaEX {HAK 1A% 6,816 631,927
H31.2.28 |\ =ik 1H% 6,189| 625,738




H31.3.6 |2 —4gU—=2%t 128 . 1A% 9,119| 616,619
H31.3.7 [ 12018.4~2019.3 2019.3X0720[ 7,540 609,079
H31.3.12 |[#E8mH1564%2019.1~2019.3 3,990[ 605,089
H31.3.13 |M{REHFHIFENR 2018.4~2019.3 7,800 597,289
H31.3.14 B L¥B 3R % 54% 2,500] 594,789
H31.3.4 |BREER ZINEK-BEH ZEE(Ev73Ah) 2,132] 592,057
H31.3.18 [&E&EX FEH 2H% 6,923| 585,134
H31.3.19 [WiB7 27—k ##1532019.1.1~2019.1.31 194| 584,940
H31.3.19 |FEaEf #= 2H % 8,737 576,203
H31.3.21 |2 —ffk #H5 1,670| 574,533
H31.3.24 |FVoZ—boyar OREgEE 11,124| 563,409
H31.3.26 |THEHR 3A% 3,300 560,109
H31.3.26 |&EFEN &+ 2A% 7,832\ 550 21
H31.3.29 |&EFER 1EK 2A % 5,891| 546,386
H31.3.29 |&EFER ®m¥k 2A % 6,193| 540,193
H31.3.29 |av"—#)—=2%} 2~3H 13,312 526,881
H31.3.29 [AHEE 3H % 1,887 524,994
H31.3.29 |&E&EN BEH 3A 4 6,342| 518,652
H31.3.29 |&\REC K 3A% 6,647 512,005
H31.3.29 |&EFEM #E= 3A % 8,702 503,303
H31.3.29 |EFEN &+ 3A% 7,705 495,598
H31.3.29 |EFEN ®mk 3A % 6,195/ 489,403

i 4,800,000| 4,310,597 489,403




